Provisional Ballots Counted 2016 542250 Counted

542251 Counted
290132 Counted 542254 Counted
290133 Counted 542255 Counted
290134 Counted 542256 Counted
290135 Counted 542257 Counted
290137 Counted 542258 Counted
290138 Counted 542259 Counted
290139 Counted 542260 Counted
290141 Counted 542261 Counted
290142 Counted 542262 Counted
290143 Counted 542264 Counted
290145 Counted 542265 Counted
290146 Counted 542266 Counted
290147 Counted 542267 Counted
290148 Counted 542269 Counted
290149 Counted 542271 Counted
518844 Counted 542272 Counted
518845 Counted 542273 Counted
518846 Counted 542274 Counted
518847 Counted 572275 Counted
518848 Counted 542277 Counted
518849 Counted 572278 Counted
522744 Counted 542279 Counted
522745 Counted 542282 Counted
522746 Counted 542283 Counted
522747 Counted 542284 Counted
522748 Counted 542285 Counted
522749 Counted 542286 Counted
522753 Counted 606248 Counted
522754 Counted 631785 Counted
522755 Counted 631786 Counted
522757 Counted 632041 Counted
522758 Counted 632042 Counted
522763 Counted 632043 Counted
522764 Counted 632044 Counted
522765 Counted 632045 Counted
522766 Counted 632046 Counted
522767 Counted 637494 Counted
522769 Counted 637495 Counted
522772 Counted 637496 Counted
522773 Counted 637497 Counted
542243 Counted 637498 Counted
542244 Counted 637499 Counted
542245 Counted 637500 Counted
542246 Counted 846861 Counted
542247 Counted 846862 Counted
542248 Counted 846863 Counted
542249 Counted

846864 Counted



846865
846866
846867
846868
846869
846870
846871
846872
846873
846928
846929
846930
853432
853433
853435
853436
853437
853438
853439
853440
853441
853442
853443
853444
853445
853451
853454
853455
853456
853457
853458
853459
853460
853461
853462
853463
853464
853465
853466
853468
853469
853470
853472
853473
853476
853477
853478
853479
853480

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

853481
853484
853486
853487
853488
853490
853492
853493
853494
853495
853498
853499
853500
856199
856200
857494
857496
857497
857499
857500
858201
858204
858208
858210
858211
858212
858213
858214
858215
858218
858219
858220
858222
858223
858224
858236
858237
858238
858244
858245
858226
858227
858228
858230
858231
858232
858233
858234
858239

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted



858241
858242
858243
858247
858248
858249
858250
859776
859777
859778
859779
859780
859782
859783
859784
859786
859787
859788
859789
859790
859791
859792
859793
859794
859795
859796
859797
859798
859799
861653
861655
861656
861657
861658
861659
861660
861661
861662
861663
861664
861665
861851
861853
861854
861855
861856
861857
861860
861861

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

861862
861863
861864
861865
861866
861867
861868
861869
861870
861871
861872
861873
861874
861875
861951
861952
861953
861954
861955
861956
861958
861959
861961
861962
861963
861965
861967
861968
861970
861971
861972
861973
861974
861975

Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted
Counted

Provisional Ballots Not Counted 2016

290136
290140
290144
522752
522759
522760
522761
522762
522770
522771
542263
542268
542270
542276
542280

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Name

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency



542281
695541
846927
846931
853431
853446
853452
853464
853467
853471
853474
853475
853482
853483
853485
853489
853491
858202
858203
858205
858206
858207
858209
858216
858217
858225
858229
858235
858240
858246
859781
859785
861651
861652
861654
861852
861858
861957
861960
861964
861966
861969

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted — No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Wrong Precinct

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Signature, No Info.
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted — No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Late Registration

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Wrong Precinct

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Wrong Precinct

Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not registered

Not Counted - Wrong Precinct

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
Not Counted - Not Registered

Not Counted - Not Registered



