Provisional B	allots Counted 2016	542250	Counted
290132	Counted	542251	Counted
290133	Counted	542254	Counted
290134	Counted	542255	Counted
290135	Counted	542256	Counted
290137	Counted	542257	Counted
290138	Counted	542258	Counted
290139	Counted	542259	Counted
290141	Counted	542260	Counted
290142	Counted	542261	Counted
290143	Counted	542262	Counted
290145	Counted	542264	Counted
290145	Counted	542265	Counted
290140	Counted	542266	Counted
290147	Counted	542267	Counted
290148	Counted	542269	Counted
518844		542271	Counted
	Counted	542272	Counted
518845	Counted	542273	Counted
518846	Counted	542274	Counted
518847	Counted	572275	Counted
518848	Counted	542277	Counted
518849	Counted	572278	Counted
522744	Counted	542279	Counted
522745	Counted	542282	Counted
522746	Counted	542283	Counted
522747	Counted	542284	Counted
522748	Counted	542285	Counted
522749	Counted	542286	Counted
522753	Counted	606248	Counted
522754	Counted	631785	Counted
522755	Counted	631786	Counted
522757	Counted	632041	Counted
522758	Counted	632042	Counted
522763	Counted	632043	Counted
522764	Counted	632044	Counted
522765	Counted	632045	Counted
522766	Counted	632046	Counted
522767	Counted	637494	Counted
522769	Counted	637495	Counted
522772	Counted	637496	Counted
522773	Counted	637497	Counted
542243	Counted	637498	Counted
542244	Counted	637499	Counted
542245	Counted	637500	Counted
542246	Counted	846861	Counted
542247	Counted		
542248	Counted	846862	Counted
542249	Counted	846863	Counted
		846864	Counted

846865	Counted	853481	Counted
846866	Counted	853484	Counted
846867	Counted	853486	Counted
846868	Counted	853487	Counted
846869	Counted	853488	Counted
846870	Counted	853490	Counted
846871	Counted	853492	Counted
846872	Counted	853493	Counted
846873	Counted	853494	Counted
846928	Counted	853495	Counted
846929	Counted	853498	Counted
846930	Counted	853499	Counted
853432	Counted	853500	Counted
853433	Counted	856199	Counted
853435	Counted	856200	Counted
853436	Counted	857494	Counted
853437	Counted	857496	Counted
853438	Counted	857497	Counted
853439	Counted	857499	Counted
853440	Counted	857500	Counted
853441	Counted	858201	Counted
853442	Counted	858204	Counted
853443	Counted	858208	Counted
853444	Counted	858210	Counted
853445	Counted	858211	Counted
853451	Counted	858212	Counted
853454	Counted	858213	Counted
853455	Counted	858214	Counted
853456	Counted	858215	Counted
853457	Counted	858218	Counted
853458	Counted	858219	Counted
853459	Counted	858220	Counted
853460	Counted	858222	Counted
853461	Counted	858223	Counted
853462	Counted	858224	Counted
853463	Counted	858236	Counted
853464	Counted	858237	Counted
853465	Counted	858238	Counted
853466	Counted	858244	Counted
853468	Counted	858245	Counted
853469	Counted	858226	Counted
853470	Counted	858227	Counted
853472	Counted	858228	Counted
853473	Counted	858230	Counted
853476	Counted	858231	Counted
853477	Counted	858232	Counted
853478	Counted	858233	Counted
853479	Counted	858234	Counted
853480	Counted	858239	Counted

858241	Counted	861862	Counted	
858242	Counted	861863	Counted	
858243	Counted	861864	Counted	
858247	Counted	861865	Counted	
858248	Counted	861866	Counted	
858249	Counted	861867	Counted	
858250	Counted	861868	Counted	
859776	Counted	861869	Counted	
859777	Counted	861870	Counted	
859778	Counted	861871	Counted	
859779	Counted	861872	Counted	
859780	Counted	861873	Counted	
859782	Counted	861874	Counted	
859783	Counted	861875	Counted	
859784	Counted	861951	Counted	
859786	Counted	861952	Counted	
859787	Counted	861953	Counted	
859788	Counted	861954	Counted	
859789	Counted	861955	Counted	
859790	Counted	861956	Counted	
859791	Counted	861958	Counted	
859792	Counted	861959	Counted	
859793	Counted	861961	Counted	
859794	Counted	861962	Counted	
859795	Counted	861963	Counted	
859796	Counted	861965	Counted	
859797	Counted	861967	Counted	
859798	Counted	861968	Counted	
859798	Counted	861970	Counted	
861653	Counted	861971	Counted	
861655	Counted	861972	Counted	
861656	Counted	861973	Counted	
861657	Counted	861974	Counted	
861658	Counted	861975	Counted	
861659	Counted	Dun dalamat F	Nellata Nat Carreta d 2016	
861660	Counted	Provisional E	Provisional Ballots Not Counted 2016	
861661	Counted	290136	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861662	Counted	290140	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861663	Counted	290144	Not Counted - Not Registered	
861664	Counted	522752	Not Counted - Not Registered	
861665	Counted	522759 522760	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861851	Counted	522761	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861853	Counted	522762	Not Counted - No Name	
861854	Counted	522770	Not Counted - Not Registered	
861855	Counted	522771	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861856	Counted	542263	Not Counted - Not Registered	
861857	Counted	542268 542270	Not Counted - Not Registered Not Counted - Not Registered	
861860	Counted	542276	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	
861861	Counted	542280	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency	

E 42204	N . C N . D . C . C
542281	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
695541	Not Counted – No Proof of Identity
846927	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
846931	Not Counted - Not Registered
853431	Not Counted - Not Registered
853446	Not Counted - Not Registered
853452	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
853464	Not Counted - Wrong Precinct
853467	Not Counted - Not Registered
853471	Not Counted - No Signature, No Info.
853474	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
853475	Not Counted – No Proof of Residency
853482	Not Counted - Late Registration
853483	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
853485	Not Counted - Wrong Precinct
853489	Not Counted - Not Registered
853491	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
858202	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858203	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858205	Not Counted - Not Registered
858206	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858207	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858209	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858216	Not Counted - Not Registered
858217	Not Counted - Not Registered
858225	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
858229	Not Counted - Not Registered
858235	Not Counted - Not Registered
858240	Not Counted - Wrong Precinct
858246	Not Counted - Not Registered
859781	Not Counted - Not registered
859785	Not Counted - Wrong Precinct
861651	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
861652	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
861654	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
861852	Not Counted - Not Registered
861858	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
861957	Not Counted - No Proof of Identity
861960	Not Counted - Not Registered
861964	Not Counted - No Proof of Residency
861966	Not Counted - Not Registered
861969	Not Counted - Not Registered
331303	The country in the hegistered